Contributor

CHIPEUR BARBARA
ELIZABETH

HAYHER ANDY

HUNDAL SABRINE
SCHINDEL NATASHA D'ANNE
CHARLEBOIS KELLEY R
MALIK SHASHI

ELHARD BROOKLYN
EDMONSTONE SANDY
FINDLAY DAVE BRENT
JONES RICHARD
MARLOWE KEITH

WALTER THOMAS MICHAEL
WILSON W. BRETT

SELBY JOSHUA

HALLMAN ALAN PAUL
BREEN PATRICK
KOETSIER RICHARD JOHN
BARRON GERALD L
HENUSET SCOTT
MARSHALL JUSTIN
TATTERSALL MICHAEL
JOHN RICHARD

SHAW PAIGE T
MURFITT LORNE FREDERICK
VERJEE ZUL

VOGEL MICHAEL LOUIS

Report Date: 2024-04-26

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Location
CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
HERITAGE POINTE
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
FOOTHILLS COUNTY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
FOOTHILLS COUNTY
CALGARY
CALGARY
EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
ERSKINE
CALGARY
CALGARY

CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

Quarter 1

$275.00
$350.00

$125.00
$200.00
$375.00
$125.00

$50.00
$150.00

$275.00

$225.00
$125.00

Page: 1

Quarter 2
$93.75

$1,000.00
$375.00
$293.75
$593.75
$593.75

$500.00

$468.75
$281.25
$187.50
$187.50
$143.75

$93.75
$281.25

$218.75

$93.75

Quarter 3

$525.00
$350.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

Quarter 4
$1,000.00

YTD Total
$1,093.75

$1,000.00

$650.00

$643.75

$593.75

$593.75

$525.00

$500.00

$150.00 $500.00
$500.00 $500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$468.75
$406.25
$387.50
$375.00
$312.50
$300.00
$293.75
$293.75
$281.25
$275.00
$42.00 $260.75
$250.00

$225.00

$218.75

$500.00

Data effective date: 2022-03-17



Contributor

DINNING JAMES FRANCIS
KIRBY RUSSELL F

VALLIANI SADIQ

COX JAMES RAYMOND
PATEL HASMUKH
MCKENZIE DAVID GERALD L

MOFFATT GREGORY
CHARLES

SCHREINER ALVIN CARL
JAGO TARA

MOORE CYNTHIA PATRICIA
STERZUK JEFFREY ALLAN
CHIPEUR GERALD DAVID
FUNKE LEE RUSSELL
HYLAND JASON LINDSAY
MANNIX RONALD NEIL
OLSEN GORDON JAMES
SELBY JOSHUA ISAAC

THORNTON HAROLD
PRIESTLEY

MILLER DARLENE CAROL
SPARKS JOHN BINGHAM
MENZIES EVAN PETER

Report Date: 2024-04-26

CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Location

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY
EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
SHERWOOD PARK
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

Quarter 1

$75.00

$75.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00

$50.00
$50.00
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Quarter 2

$193.75
$93.75
$60.00
$187.50
$187.50
$93.75
$168.75

$93.75

$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75

Quarter 3 Quarter 4
$100.00
$70.00 $60.00
$150.00

$1.00

YTD Total

$193.75
$193.75
$190.00
$187.50
$187.50
$168.75
$168.75

$168.75
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75
$93.75

$50.00
$50.00
$1.00

Data effective date: 2022-03-17



* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS

January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Totals:
Contributions $250.00 and under:

Contributions over $250.00:
Grand Totals:

Quarter 1
$1,600.00
$2,950.00
$4,550.00

Quarter 2
$2,512.50
$7,047.50
$9,560.00

Quarter 3

$500.00
$2,146.00
$2,646.00

Quarter 4 YTD Totals

$300.00 $4,912.50
$2,502.00 $14,645.50
$2,802.00 $19,558.00

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability

and accuracy of this information.
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Data effective date: 2022-03-17



