

CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
CHIPEUR BARBARA ELIZABETH	CALGARY		\$93.75		\$1,000.00	\$1,093.75
HAYHER ANDY	CALGARY		\$1,000.00			\$1,000.00
HUNDAL SABRINE	CALGARY	\$275.00	\$375.00			\$650.00
SCHINDEL NATASHA D'ANNE	CALGARY	\$350.00	\$293.75			\$643.75
CHARLEBOIS KELLEY R	CALGARY		\$593.75			\$593.75
MALIK SHASHI	CALGARY		\$593.75			\$593.75
ELHARD BROOKLYN	HERITAGE POINTE			\$525.00		\$525.00
EDMONSTONE SANDY	CALGARY		\$500.00			\$500.00
FINDLAY DAVE BRENT	CALGARY			\$350.00	\$150.00	\$500.00
JONES RICHARD	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
MARLOWE KEITH	CALGARY			\$500.00		\$500.00
WALTER THOMAS MICHAEL	FOOTHILLS COUNTY				\$500.00	\$500.00
WILSON W. BRETT	CALGARY		\$468.75			\$468.75
SELBY JOSHUA	CALGARY	\$125.00	\$281.25			\$406.25
HALLMAN ALAN PAUL	CALGARY	\$200.00	\$187.50			\$387.50
BREEN PATRICK	CALGARY	\$375.00				\$375.00
KOETSIER RICHARD JOHN	FOOTHILLS COUNTY	\$125.00	\$187.50			\$312.50
BARRON GERALD L	CALGARY	\$50.00		\$250.00		\$300.00
HENUSET SCOTT	CALGARY	\$150.00	\$143.75			\$293.75
MARSHALL JUSTIN	EDMONTON		\$93.75	\$200.00		\$293.75
TATTERSALL MICHAEL	CALGARY		\$281.25			\$281.25
JOHN RICHARD	CALGARY	\$275.00				\$275.00
SHAW PAIGE T	CALGARY		\$218.75		\$42.00	\$260.75
MURFITT LORNE FREDERICK	ERSKINE			\$250.00		\$250.00
VERJEE ZUL	CALGARY	\$225.00				\$225.00
VOGEL MICHAEL LOUIS	CALGARY	\$125.00	\$93.75			\$218.75

Report Date: 2024-04-26 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2022-03-17



CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
DINNING JAMES FRANCIS	CALGARY		\$193.75			\$193.75
KIRBY RUSSELL F	CALGARY		\$93.75		\$100.00	\$193.75
VALLIANI SADIQ	CALGARY		\$60.00	\$70.00	\$60.00	\$190.00
COX JAMES RAYMOND	CALGARY		\$187.50			\$187.50
PATEL HASMUKH	CALGARY		\$187.50			\$187.50
MCKENZIE DAVID GERALD L	CALGARY	\$75.00	\$93.75			\$168.75
MOFFATT GREGORY CHARLES	CALGARY		\$168.75			\$168.75
SCHREINER ALVIN CARL	CALGARY	\$75.00	\$93.75			\$168.75
JAGO TARA	EDMONTON	\$150.00				\$150.00
MOORE CYNTHIA PATRICIA	CALGARY	\$150.00				\$150.00
STERZUK JEFFREY ALLAN	CALGARY				\$150.00	\$150.00
CHIPEUR GERALD DAVID	CALGARY	\$125.00				\$125.00
FUNKE LEE RUSSELL	SHERWOOD PARK		\$93.75			\$93.75
HYLAND JASON LINDSAY	CALGARY		\$93.75			\$93.75
MANNIX RONALD NEIL	CALGARY		\$93.75			\$93.75
OLSEN GORDON JAMES	CALGARY		\$93.75			\$93.75
SELBY JOSHUA ISAAC	CALGARY		\$93.75			\$93.75
THORNTON HAROLD PRIESTLEY	CALGARY		\$93.75			\$93.75
MILLER DARLENE CAROL	CALGARY	\$50.00				\$50.00
SPARKS JOHN BINGHAM	CALGARY	\$50.00				\$50.00
MENZIES EVAN PETER	CALGARY			\$1.00		\$1.00

Report Date: 2024-04-26 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2022-03-17



CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - CALGARY-ACADIA (2019 Boundaries)

Totals:	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Totals
Contributions \$250.00 and under:	\$1,600.00	\$2,512.50	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$4,912.50
Contributions over \$250.00:	\$2,950.00	\$7,047.50	\$2,146.00	\$2,502.00	\$14,645.50
Grand Totals:	\$4,550.00	\$9,560.00	\$2,646.00	\$2,802.00	\$19,558.00

^{*} Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-04-26 Page: 3 Data effective date: 2022-03-17